

*Article IV*

In Article 12 the following amendments shall be made:

A. In subparagraph d) of paragraph 3

(i) "film or videotape" shall be deleted and replaced by: film, videotape or other means of reproduction;

(ii) immediately after "television)" shall be inserted: , as well as payments for the use of, or the right to use, computer software;

B. In paragraph 4 "film or videotape" shall be deleted and replaced by: film, videotape or other means of reproduction.

*Article V*

In paragraph 6 of Article 13 "corporate organization" shall be deleted and replaced by: corporate or other organization.

*Article VI*

In subparagraph a) of paragraph 2 of Article 15 "in the calendar year concerned" shall be deleted and replaced by: in any twelve month period commencing or ending in the calendar year concerned.

*Article VII*

In Article 18 the following amendments shall be made: